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ORGANISE YOUR TRIP TO LJUBLJANA 

 

Flying to Ljubljana 

Slovenian airline company: Adria Airways, www.adria.si/en 

Ljubljana Jože Pučnik airport: www.lju-airport.si/en/Main 

 

Airports Nearby - Venice, Treviso, Klagenfurt, Zagreb, Graz, Vienna 

Ljubljana can be reached with different shuttle companies which travel frequently.  

GoOpti: www.goopti.com/en / ZUP prevozi: www.zup-prevozi.eu/en.html 

 

Arriving to Ljubljana by Train or Bus 

Bus Station: www.ap-ljubljana.si/eng 

Slovenian Railways: www.slo-zeleznice.si/en/passengers/slovenia 

 

Accommodation 

Useful information about hotels can be found at www.visitljubljana.com. 

 

Hotels  

Union Hotels, www.union-hotels.eu 

Hotel Slon, www.hotelslon.com 

Cubo Hotel, www.hotelcubo.com/en 

Antique Palace Hotel & Spa, 

www.antiqpalace.com 

Vander Hotel, www.vanderhotel.com/eng 

City Hotel, www.cityhotel.si 

Vander Hotel, www.vanderhotel.com/eng 

Hotel Center, www.hotelcenter.si/ 

Slamič, www.slamic.si 

Hotel Park, www.hotelpark.si 

Emonec Hotel, www.hotel-

emonec.com/?lang=en 

Antique Hotel, www.antiqhotel.eu 

 

Hostels 

H2O Hostel, www.h2ohostel.com 

Sincere 1830 B&B, www.sincere1830.com 

Fluxus Hostel, www.fluxus-

hostel.com/en/home.php 

Hostel Tresor, www.hostel-tresor.si 

Ad Hoc, www.adhoc-hostel.com/en 

Celica, www.hostelcelica.com/en 

 

BIO 25 exhibition location & MAO information 

Museum of Architecture and Design (MAO) 

Address: Pot na Fužine 2, 1000 Ljubljana 

www.mao.si 
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Contacts 

T: +386 1 548 42 79 

E: bio@mao.si  

 

Press 

E: ana.kuntaric@mao.si; pavlina.japelj@mao.si  

T: +386 1 548 42 74 

M: + 386 41 606 436 

 

FOLLOW THE JOURNEY AND GET INVOLVED! 
www.bio.si  

 

Instagram:  FarawaySoClose_BIO25 

Twitter:  @bio_ljubljana 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/muzej.za.arhitekturo.in.oblikovanje 
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